1/2" Free-field Prepolarized
High-sensitivity Microphone
Use of High-sensitivity Free-field Microphones
High -sensitivity microphone have a broad measure-ment
frequency range and are applicable to a variety of
measurement scenarios.
Free-field microphone are specifically designed for
measurements in environments that are free from

IEC 61094-4 Type WS2F
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Related Products
CRY3101 1" free-field prepolarized low-noise
microphone, 50 mV/Pa, 4 Hz-16kHz, 12
dB-146 dB
CRY3201 1/2" free-field prepolarized high-
frequency microphone, 12.5 mV/Pa, 3.15
Hz-40 kHz, 23 dB-160 dB
CRY3202 1/2" pressure-field prepolarized wide-
frequency microphone, 12.5 mV/Pa, 3.15
Hz-20kHz, 23 dB-160 dB
CRY3403 1/4" free-field prepolarized high-
frequency microphone, 4 mV/Pa, 4
Hz-90kHz, 35dB-165dB
TEDS Combinations
Microphone Set CRY3203-S01 Microphone Set
(CRY3501 IEPE Preamplifier)
CRY3203-S02 Microphone Set
(CRY3503 IEPE Preamplifier)
Optional Accessories
Preamplifier CRY3541   1/4" SMB Interface
CRY3502  1/2" SMB Interface
Microphone Holder 1/2" Microphone Holder
Adapter TA0502  1/4" to 1/2" Adapter
Ring
Power Supply CRY575  Three-channel
Microphone Power Supply
Dimensions
Height with Grid 16.2 mm (0.64")
Diameter with Grid 13.2 mm (0.52")
Fig.1  CRY3203  Microphone  Drawings
Drawings(mm)[inch]
∅
13
.2